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2538 253,839.8 35.5 434,383.3 60.8 26,776.9 3.7 0.0 0.0 715,000.0 
2539 327,288.6 38.8 482,368.2 57.2 33,543.2 4.0 0.0 0.0 843,200.0 
2540 380,050.0 41.1 520,453.1 56.3 24,496.9 2.6 0.0 0.0 925,000.0 
2541 279,258.1 33.6 519,505.8 62.6 31,236.1 3.8 0.0 0.0 830,000.0 
2542 233,534.7 28.3 586,115.1 71.1 5,350.2 0.6 0.0 0.0 825,000.0 
2543 217,097.6 25.2 635,585.1 73.9 7,317.3 0.9 0.0 0.0 860,000.0 
2544 218,578.2 24.0 679,286.5 74.7 12,135.3 1.3 0.0 0.0 910,000.0 
2545 223,617.0 21.9 773,714.1 75.6 25,668.9 2.5 0.0 0.0 1,023,000.0 
2546 211,493.5 21.1 753,454.7 75.4 34,951.8 3.5 0.0 0.0 999,900.0 
2547 292,800.2 25.2 836,544.4 71.9 34,155.4 2.9 0.0 0.0 1,163,500.0 
2548 318,672.0 25.5 881,251.7 70.5 50,076.3 4.0 0.0 0.0 1,250,000.0 
2549 358,335.8 26.3 958,477.0 70.5 43,187.2 3.2 0.0 0.0 1,360,000.0 
2550 374,721.4 24.0 1,135,988.1 72.5 55,490.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 1,566,200.0 
2551 400,483.9 24.0 1,213,989.1 73.1 45,527.0 2.8 0.0 0.0 1,660,000.0 
2552 407,514.5 22.2 1,336,269.2 72.8 63,676.1 3.5 27,540.2 1.5 1,835,000.0 

�������� 1. �#����������#����%���������0����+������-��;    
             2. �;�������0�2540 ����*�,��%�/������ ��
�$.�.�. �/����
���"#�-��,��984,000 �#����� 
������������������;�������0�2541 ����*�,��%�/������ �������$�����
�$.�.�. �/����
���"#�-��,��923,000 �#����� 
������������������;�������0�2547 �,��������0����+���$����*������-��;��-��,��135,500 �#�����  
������������������;�������0�2548 �,��������0����+���$����*������-��;��-��,��50,000 �#�����  
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�������0��
 
*���*+��;�$.�. 2548 ��	����"#�+��������+���������-��,�� 318,672 �#�������$���%2�������

358,335 �#���������;�$.�. 2549 ���$���%2�������407,514 �#���������;�$.�. 2552 !+,�����+��
����-���"#�+���-��,��881,251 �#���������;�$.�. 2548 �$���%2�������958,477 �#���������;�$.�. 
2549 ���$���%2�������1,336,269 �#���������;�$.�. 2552  ���)��/��1.1 
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!� !+,�*+�4��*(�0:1�,��,�(���������������0�#����� 4.5 92����������+������-��������+��
�����%����	����/�,3�#�
�����/�������/��$���%2���&����
��
������8�*��3*%��4��*(�0:1
�,��,�(������������
�,#����;�$ .�. 2552 �/�4��*(�0:1�,��,�(�����������/�����0� ��
*+����+������-��������+�������%����	����/�,3�#�!)�%2����+��*+��������(*�����/��1.2) 
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2541 4,626,447 -10.5 519,505.8 -0.18 11.2 279,258.1 -26.52 6.04 
2542 4,637,079 4.4 586,115.1 12.82 12.6 233,534.7 -16.37 5.04 
2543 4,922,731 4.6 635,585.1 8.44 12.9 217,097.6 -7.04 4.41 
2544 5,133,502 2.0 679,286.5 6.88 13.2 218,578.2 0.68 4.26 
2545 5,450,643 5.2 773,714.1 13.90 14.2 223,617.0 2.31 4.10 
2546 5,917,368 6.5 753,454.7 -2.62 12.7 211,493.5 -5.42 3.57 
2547 6,489,476 6.2 836,544.4 11.03 12.9 292,800.2 38.44 4.51 
2548 7,092,893 4.5 881,251.7 5.34 12.4 318,672.0 8.84 4.49 
2549 7,850,193 5.0 958,477.0 8.76 12.2 358,335.8 12.45 4.56 
2550 8,529,836 4.8 1,135,988.1 18.52 13.3 374,721.4 4.57 4.39 
2551 9,075,493 2.6 1,213,989.1 6.87 13.4 400,483.9 6.88 4.41 
2552 9,047,631 -2.3 1,336,269.2 10.07 14.8 407,514.5 1.76 4.50 
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